
Crew Chief
Umpire 2Umpire 1

TimeDate
Place

Competition
Game No.

Game ended at (hh:mm)
Name of winning team

ALCALDIA BRIQVEN
IMTEREMPRESAS 29/11/2024 13:30 JOUBERTT FERNANDO

14M CIUDAD GUAYANA ALCALA HERNAN ACOSTA ANA

8

9

ALCALDIA

DAVID, M.  (CAP) 20
LISANDRO, P. 23
WILMER, R. 24
RICHARD, A. 25 P2 P2

JOSÉ, A. 26
YEHISMAR, R. 28 P2

ALEJANDRO, M. 29
YAN CARLOS, P. 30
ANDERSON, M. 31 P P P

MACUARISMA YOSVAR
MACUARISMA YOVANNI

BRIQVEN

JHOLMAN, J. 2 P1 P2

LUIS, B. 4
CIPRIANO, L. 5
KRISTHIAN, V. 6 P2

CARLOS, P. 7 P
ALEXIS, S.  (CAP) 8 P P
CÉSAR, V. 9 P
JULIO, B. 10
DENNYS, C. 11 P1

ARQUÍMEDEZ, A. 13
ERNESTO, M. 14
FLAMINIO, C. 15 P1

BARRETO JULIO
VÁSQUEZ KRISTHIAN

CARRILLO DAVID

CHACON IRALY

For FIBA Europe
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14 8
14 14

51 36
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WILMER, R. 24
RICHARD, A. 25 P2 P2

JOSÉ, A. 26
YEHISMAR, R. 28 P2

ALEJANDRO, M. 29
YAN CARLOS, P. 30
ANDERSON, M. 31 P P P

MACUARISMA YOSVAR
MACUARISMA YOVANNI

BRIQVEN

JHOLMAN, J. 2 P1 P2

LUIS, B. 4
CIPRIANO, L. 5
KRISTHIAN, V. 6 P2

CARLOS, P. 7 P
ALEXIS, S.  (CAP) 8 P P
CÉSAR, V. 9 P
JULIO, B. 10
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ARQUÍMEDEZ, A. 13
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BARRETO JULIO
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CHACON IRALY

For the Organizer
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JULIO, B. 10
DENNYS, C. 11 P1

ARQUÍMEDEZ, A. 13
ERNESTO, M. 14
FLAMINIO, C. 15 P1

BARRETO JULIO
VÁSQUEZ KRISTHIAN

CARRILLO DAVID

CHACON IRALY

For the winning team

11 8

12 6

14 8
14 14

51 36

14:34
ALCALDIA

13

16

20

20

20

31

20

20

28

20

20

20

20
20

20

20
20

30

20

31

31
24

31

31

24

31

13
8

7

8

6
4

6

13
8

13

8

14

14

14

4

11

2

2



Crew Chief
Umpire 2Umpire 1

TimeDate
Place

Competition
Game No.

Game ended at (hh:mm)
Name of winning team

ALCALDIA BRIQVEN
IMTEREMPRESAS 29/11/2024 13:30 JOUBERTT FERNANDO

14M CIUDAD GUAYANA ALCALA HERNAN ACOSTA ANA

8

9

ALCALDIA

DAVID, M.  (CAP) 20
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BRIQVEN
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